
  

 
Bridges 2024 – OC6 Races 
Saturday, Oct. 5, 2024 

 
Results by Division 

Name Division Age Class Time 

PR Men Men M 40+ 27:33.0 

Honey Badgers Men M 40+ 31:06.0 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Master Men Men M 50+ 28:03.0 

Suncoast Men Men M 60+ 29:41.0 

Old Guys Va’A Men Novice 29:25.0 

Island Brave Men Open 24:45.0 

Latitude 48 -Men Men Open 26:13.0 

Coastal Paddlers Men Open 27:36.0 

Rainbow Men Men Open 28:13.0 

Cecelia Sarah Men Open 29:24.0 

FGPC IM Dizzy Dolphins Men Open 29:52.0 

Celtic Sunset Canoe Club Men Open 34:28.0 

Victoria Youth Paddling Club Team 2 Men U19 32:47.0 

Comox Mixed Mixed M 40+ 27:50.0 

Maple Bay Sea Dogs Mixed M 40+ 30:16.0 

Slcc Klehkoot Outriggers Mixed M 40+ 32:31.0 

VCKC Hackney Diamonds Mixed M 40+ 33:39.0 

Lat48 Meridian Mixed M 40+ 34:33.0 

Latitude 48 - Mixed Masters Mixed M 40+ 34.33.0 

NOPC Adventurers Mixed M 50+ 30:19.0 

Lima Mahina Mixed M 50+ 33:26.0 

Latitude 48 - Mixed Gm Mixed M 60+ 28:37.0 

Harrison Islanders Mixed M 60+ 30:34.0 

FLCC Golden Masters Mixed M 60+ 30:53.0 

Suncoast Mixed 1 Mixed M 60+ 30:57.0 

VCKC Marathoners Mixed M 60+ 31:49.0 

Maple Bay Sea Frogs Mixed M 60+ 31:50.0 

Suncoast Mixed 2 Mixed M 60+ 32:57.0 

L48 Kahiki-Moe Mixed Novice 30:03.0 

Pearson Takitimu Mixed Novice 32:06.0 
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Name Division Age Class Time 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Open Mixed I Mixed Open 26:00.0 

Merisa Mae Mixed Mixed Open 26:11.0 

Latitude 48 -Open Mix Mixed Open 26:54.0 

Penticton Mixed Open Mixed Open 27:49.0 

Proud Mary Mix Mixed Open 27:57.0 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Open Mixed Ii Mixed Open 28:16.0 

Cecelia Sara Mixed Open 29:55.0 

Pearson Aotea Mixed Open 31:34.0 

Rainbow Youth Mixed U19 31:03.0 

River Spirit (Under 19) Mixed U19 31:08.0 

River Spirit (Under 16) Mixed U19 31:33.0 

Victoria Youth Paddling Club Team 1 Mixed U19 33:26.0 

Celtic Sunset Young Ones Mixed U19 33:34.0 

Comox Orange Women M 40+ 31:44.0 

Comox Valley Blue Women M 40+ 33:37.0 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Master Women Women M 50+ 30:27.0 

Coast Salish Women 50+ Pringles Women M 50+ 31:18.0 

Just 4 Kicks Women M 50+ 34:50.0 

FGPC Im Ama Flying Women M 50+ 34:54.0 

Latitude 48 - GM Women Women M 60+ 31:24.0 

Suncoast Women 60+ Women M 60+ 32:10.0 

FGPC IM Oily Otters Women M 60+ 32:18.0 

Racey Ladies Women M 60+ 35:01.0 

FLCC Golden MWomen Women M 60+ 35:49.0 

L48 Kahiki-Ku Women Novice 36:25.0 

Merisa Mae Women Open 29:34.0 

Latitude 48 - Women Women Open 30:55.0 

Rainbow Women Open 31:36.0 

Proud Mary Women Open 31:53.0 

Cecelia Sarah Open Women Women Open 32:39.0 

Salmon Arrow Women Open 36:32.0 
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Overall Results 

Name Division Age Class Time 

Island Brave Men Open 24:45.0 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Open Mixed I Mixed Open 26:00.0 

Merisa Mae Mixed Mixed Open 26:11.0 

Latitude 48 -Men Men Open 26:13.0 

Latitude 48 -Open Mix Mixed Open 26:54.0 

PR Men Men M 40+ 27:33.0 

Coastal Paddlers Men Open 27:36.0 

Penticton Mixed Open Mixed Open 27:49.0 

Comox Mixed Mixed M 40+ 27:50.0 

Proud Mary Mix Mixed Open 27:57.0 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Master Men Men M 50+ 28:03.0 

Rainbow Men Men Open 28:13.0 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Open Mixed Ii Mixed Open 28:16.0 

Latitude 48 - Mixed Gm Mixed M 60+ 28:37.0 

Cecelia Sarah Men Open 29:24.0 

Old Guys Va’A Men Novice 29:25.0 

Merisa Mae Women Open 29:34.0 

Suncoast Men Men M 60+ 29:41.0 

FGPC Im Dizzy Dolphins Men Open 29:52.0 

Cecelia Sara Mixed Open 29:55.0 

L48 Kahiki-Moe Mixed Novice 30:03.0 

Maple Bay Sea Dogs Mixed M 40+ 30:16.0 

Nopcadventurers Mixed M 50+ 30:19.0 

FGPC Gorge Outrigger Master Women Women M 50+ 30:27.0 

Harrison Islanders Mixed M 60+ 30:34.0 

FLCC Golden Masters Mixed M 60+ 30:53.0 
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Name Division Age Class Time 

Latitude 48 - Women Women Open 30:55.0 

Suncoast Mixed 1 Mixed M 60+ 30:57.0 

Rainbow Youth Mixed U19 31:03.0 

Honey Badgers Men M 40+ 31:06.0 

River Spirit (Under 19) Mixed U19 31:08.0 

Coast Salish Women 50+ Pringles Women M 50+ 31:18.0 

Latitude 48 - GM Women Women M 60+ 31:24.0 

River Spirit (Under 16) Mixed U19 31:33.0 

Pearson Aotea Mixed Open 31:34.0 

Rainbow Women Open 31:36.0 

Comox Orange Women M 40+ 31:44.0 

VCKC Marathoners Mixed M 60+ 31:49.0 

Maple Bay Sea Frogs Mixed M 60+ 31:50.0 

Proud Mary Women Open 31:53.0 

Pearson Takitimu Mixed Novice 32:06.0 

Suncoast Women 60+ Women M 60+ 32:10.0 

FGPC Im Oily Otters Women M 60+ 32:18.0 

Slcc Klehkoot Outriggers Mixed M 40+ 32:31.0 

Cecelia Sarah Open Women Women Open 32:39.0 

Victoria Youth Paddling Club Team 2 Men U19 32:47.0 

Suncoast Mixed 2 Mixed M 60+ 32:57.0 

Lima Mahina Mixed M 50+ 33:26.0 

Victoria Youth Paddling Club Team 1 Mixed U19 33:26.0 

Celtic Sunset Young Ones Mixed U19 33:34.0 

Comox Valley Blue Women M 40+ 33:37.0 

VCKC Hackney Diamonds Mixed M 40+ 33:39.0 

Celtic Sunset Canoe Club Men Open 34:28.0 
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Name Division Age Class Time 

Lat48 Meridian Mixed M 40+ 34:33.0 

Just 4 Kicks Women M 50+ 34:50.0 

FGPC Im Ama Flying Women M 50+ 34:54.0 

Racey Ladies Women M 60+ 35:01.0 

FLCC Golden MWomen Women M 60+ 35:49.0 

L48 Kahiki-Ku Women Novice 36:25.0 

Salmon Arrow Women Open 36:32.0 


